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Thur 4/3/25 Koningsdam C 1 F 983' 27' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 2,650 3/17/23 SFO Confirmed

Sun 4/13/25 Grand Princess C 1 F 950' 28' Intercruises Kate Anderson 11:00 18:00 2,606 3/17/23 SFO Confirmed

Sat 4/19/25 Europa 2 C 1 F 740' 22' Intercruises Kate Anderson 8:00 18:00 544 4/12/23 SFO Confirmed

Tues 4/22/25 Norwegian Jade C 1 F 964' 28' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 10:30 17:30 2,300 8/22/23 SFO Confirmed

Tues 4/29/25 Ruby Princess C 1 F 947' 28' Intercruises Lori Kelly 4:30 16:00 2,200 4/10/23 SFO Confirmed

Thur 5/1/25 Coral Princess C 1 F 964' 28' Intercruises Lori Kelly 8:00 17:00 2,000 3/6/23 SFO Confirmed

Fri 5/2/25 Serenade of the Seas C 1 F 962' 28' Intercruises Lori Kelly 9:00 18:00 2,146 10/31/23 LAX Confirmed

Wed 5/7/25 Celebrity Summit C 1 F 965' 27' Intercruises Lori Kelly 8:00 17:00 2,158 8/7/23 SFO Confirmed

Fri 5/9/25- 5/10/25 Pride of America C 1 F 921' 26.2' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 15:30 6:00 12/18/24 HI Confirmed (Overnight)

Thu 5/15/25 Sapphire Princess C 1 F 946' 27' Intercruises Lori Kelly 9:00 18:00 2,678 5/19/23 SFO Confirmed

Wed 6/4/25 Seven Seas Mariner C 1 F 712' 22.26' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 9:00 18:00 700 5/26/22 SEA Confirmed

Tue 9/16/25 Serenade of the Seas C 1 F 962' 28' Intercruises Lori Kelly 9:30 17:00 2146 10/30/23 SEA Confirmed

Sun 9/21/25 Celebrity Edge C 1 F 1004' 27.5' Intercruises Lori Kelly 9:00 18:00 2918 6/27/23 VBC **Confirmed**

Sat 9/27/25 Radiance of the Seas C 1 F 962' 28' Intercruises Lori Kelly 10:30 19:00 2142 8/21/23 VBC **Confirmed**

Mon 10/14/25 Norwegian Jade C 1 F 964' 28' SMS Cruises James Lezcano 10:00 18:00 2400 12/14/23 SEA Confirmed

2025 Port of Astoria Ship Log

***Schedules are subject to change at any time.***

SFO = San Francisco     LAX = Los Angeles     SEA = Seattle     VBC - Victoria/Vancouver, BC     MEX = Mexico


